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Yorktown vs Bishop Chatard (Nov 05, 2011)

Yorktown

Player

ZWICKL, Taylor

BOX, Nikki

WOLFERT, Emily

CHOWNING,

Courtney

HINES, Rachel

BARKER, Kelsey

HOLDING, Harlie

VASALAKIS, Kati

MILLER, Katie

NALE, Shannon

SP

20

13

44

ATTACK
E TA
0 3
2 19
5 45
1 8
1 3
0 29
0 0
1 2
0 0
0 0
10 109

Volleyball Detailed Stats
The Automated ScoreBook
Yorktown vs Bishop Chatard
(Nov 05, 2011 at Muncie, Indiana)

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS: 1.0

ASSIST SERVE BLOCKING

PCT A E TA Pct SA SE TA Pct Dig BHE BS BA BE
.667 38 3 96 .396 1 3 10 .700 6 0 0 0 0
.368 1 0 2 .500 3 2 15 .867 14 0 0 0 0
.333 1 0 1 1.000 2 1 14 .929 4 0 0 1 0
-.125 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0
-.333 3 0 5 .600 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0
.448 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
.000 0 0 4 .000 1 1 9 .889 5 0 0 0 0
-.500 1 0 2 .500 0 1 15 .933 13 0 0 0 0
.000 0 0 1 .000 0 0 9 1.000 7 0 0 0 0
.000 0 0 0 .000 1 0 2 1.000 0 0 0 0 0

312 44 3 111 396 8 8 74 892 52 0 0 2 0

24

12

39

RECEPT

RE Pct

0 .000
3 .889
0 .000
0 1.000
0 .000
0 .000
0 1.000
2 .857
0 .000
0 .000
5 .886

Points

3.0

12.0

22.5

0.0

0.5

13.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

1.0
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Set K
1 15
2 17
3 12

Bishop Chatard

Player

RUXER, Addie

LOWRY, Annalise

COLLIER, Marissa

SHROEDER, Ellen

LOGAN, Anna

VANVLIET, Robyn

KILBANE, Mary

TAYLOR, Lauren

SCHAPKER, Claire

SIEGLER, Lexi

GARDNER, Hannah

O'BRIEN, Heather

Totals.........

TEAM ATTACK BY SET

SP

TA

38

39

32

21

Pct Sideout
.342 0-13
.333 0-20
.250 0-15
0-48
ATTACK
E TA PCT
7 20 -.250
4 15  -133
3 28 .143
1 7 .000
1 9 .333
0 3 .000
0 4 .250
1 2 -.500
0 1 .000
0 9 .444
0 0 .000
1 1 -1.000
18 99 .030

19

20

Pct

0%

0%

0%

0%
ASSIST
E TA
0 1
0 0
0 2
1 83
0 0
0 3
0 4
0 3
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 2
1 99

Pct

.000

.000

.000

.229

.000

.000

.000

.333

.000

.000

.000

.000

.202

SA

SET SCORES

Yorktown

Bishop Chatard

SERVE
SE TA
0 0
0 10
0 0
0 8
0 0
1 5
0 5
1 14
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 6
4 48

Pct

.000

1.000

1.000

.000

1.000

.929

.000

.000

.667

917

(3)
0)

Dig

16

47

25

13

BHE

25 25
19 15
BLOCKING
BS BA BE
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 1

19

16

13

TEAM
RECORDS
37-2
21-18
RECEPT
RE  Pct
1 .000
0  .000
0  1.000
0  .000
0  .000
1 .800
1 .950
1 .941
1 .000
0  .000
0  .000
3 812
8  .879

58

Points

2.0

3.5

7.5

3.0

4.0

0.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

0.0



0-2

0-3

1-3

TEAM ATTACK BY SET

Set K E TA Pct

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS: 1.0

Site: Muncie, Indiana (Worthen Arena)
Date: Nov 05, 2011 Attend: Time: 1:25
Referees: Edward Alldredge, Mike Emerson

Emily Wolfert receives the Mental Attitude Award.

Sideout Pct

1 5 9 36 -.111 0-25 0%
2 10 1 33 273 0-24 0%
3 6 8 30 -.067 0-25 0%

0-74 0%

1 2 3 Total

Tie scores 6 8 6 20

Lead changes 6 2 1 9

Play-by-Play Summary
The Automated ScoreBook
Yorktown vs Bishop Chatard
(Nov 05, 2011 at Muncie, Indiana)
1st Set

For YORKTOWN: ZWICKL, Taylor; BOX, Nikki; WOLFERT, Emily; CHOWNING, Courtney; HINES, Rachel;
BARKER, Kelsey; libero VASALAKIS, Kati.

For CHATARD: RUXER, Addie; LOWRY, Annalise; COLLIER, Marissa; SHROEDER, Ellen; VANVLIET,
Robyn; LOGAN, Anna; libero KILBANE, Mary.

Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Attack error by LOWRY, Annalise.

Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Service error.

For CHATARD: TAYLOR, Lauren.

SO



3-3

4-3

4-4

4-5

5-5

6-6

8-8

9-8

9-9

9-10

9-11

9-12

10-12

10-13

Point CHATARD - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Kill by COLLIER, Marissa (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

Point CHATARD - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Service ace (BOX, Nikki).

Point CHATARD - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Attack error by WOLFERT, Emily.

Point YORKTOWN - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: HOLDING, Harlie.

Point YORKTOWN - (HOLDING, Harlie) Attack error by LOWRY, Annalise.

Point CHATARD - (HOLDING, Harlie) Kill by COLLIER, Marissa (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

Point CHATARD - (LOWRY, Annalise) Service ace (BOX, Nikki).

Point YORKTOWN - (LOWRY, Annalise) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: MILLER, Katie.

Point YORKTOWN - (MILLER, Katie) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point YORKTOWN - (MILLER, Katie) Kill by BOX, Nikki (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (MILLER, Katie) Attack error by VASALAKIS, Kati.

For CHATARD: SIEGLER, Lexi.

Point CHATARD - (SHROEDER, Ellen) Service ace (BOX, Nikki).

Point CHATARD - (SHROEDER, Ellen) Bad set by ZWICKL, Taylor.

Point YORKTOWN - (SHROEDER, Ellen) Kill by BOX, Nikki (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point YORKTOWN - (WOLFERT, Emily) Kill by BOX, Nikki (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point YORKTOWN - (WOLFERT, Emily) Attack error by COLLIER, Marissa.

Point YORKTOWN - (WOLFERT, Emily) Kill by BOX, Nikki (from WOLFERT, Emily).

Timeout Bishop Chatard.

Point CHATARD - (WOLFERT, Emily) Kill by COLLIER, Marissa (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: O'BRIEN, Heather; RUXER, Addie.

Point YORKTOWN - (O'BRIEN, Heather) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: HINES, Rachel.

Timeout (Media).

so

so

SO

so

so

SO

SO



11-13

12-13

12-14

12-15

12-16

12-17

12-18

13-18

13-19

13-20

13-21

13-22

13-23

13-24

13-25

Point CHATARD - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Service error.

Point CHATARD - (KILBANE, Mary) Kill by SIEGLER, Lexi (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

Point YORKTOWN - (KILBANE, Mary) Kill by BOX, Nikki (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: CHOWNING, Courtney.

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from HINES, Rachel).

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Service ace (RUXER, Addie).

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Attack error by LOWRY, Annalise.

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Attack error by RUXER, Addie.

Point CHATARD - (BOX, Nikki) Kill by SIEGLER, Lexi (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: VANVLIET, Robyn.

Point YORKTOWN - (VANVLIET, Robyn) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Attack error by RUXER, Addie.

Timeout Bishop Chatard.

Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Attack error by RUXER, Addie (block by WOLFERT, Emily; HINES,

Rachel).

Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from HINES, Rachel).
Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Attack error by O'BRIEN, Heather.
Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Attack error by LOWRY, Annalise.

2nd Set

For CHATARD: COLLIER, Marissa; LOWRY, Annalise; LOGAN, Anna; SHROEDER, Ellen; RUXER, Addie;
VANVLIET, Robyn; libero KILBANE, Mary.

For YORKTOWN: BOX, Nikki; BARKER, Kelsey; ZWICKL, Taylor; CHOWNING, Courtney; WOLFERT,
Emily; HINES, Rachel; libero VASALAKIS, Kati.

Point YORKTOWN - (VANVLIET, Robyn) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: HOLDING, Harlie.
Point YORKTOWN - (HOLDING, Harlie) Service ace (KILBANE, Mary).

Point CHATARD - (HOLDING, Harlie) Service error.

SO

so

SO

SO

SO

SO



2-2

3-3

4-3

5-3

7-6

8-6

9-8

9-9

10-9

10-10

For CHATARD: TAYLOR, Lauren.

Point CHATARD - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Bad set by ZWICKL, Taylor.

Point CHATARD - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Service ace (VASALAKIS, Kati).

Point YORKTOWN - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Service error.

For YORKTOWN: MILLER, Katie.

Point CHATARD - (MILLER, Katie) Kill by SHROEDER, Ellen (from TAYLOR, Lauren).

Point CHATARD - (LOWRY, Annalise) Attack error by BOX, Nikki.

Point CHATARD - (LOWRY, Annalise) Kill by COLLIER, Marissa (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

Timeout Yorktown.

Point YORKTOWN - (LOWRY, Annalise) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point YORKTOWN - (WOLFERT, Emily) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (WOLFERT, Emily) Kill by COLLIER, Marissa (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: SIEGLER, Lexi.

Point YORKTOWN - (SHROEDER, Ellen) Kill by ZWICKL, Taylor (from VASALAKIS, Kati).

For YORKTOWN: HINES, Rachel.

Point CHATARD - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Service error.

For CHATARD: O'BRIEN, Heather; RUXER, Addie.

Point YORKTOWN - (O'BRIEN, Heather) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: CHOWNING, Courtney.

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Service ace (O'BRIEN, Heather).

Point CHATARD - (BOX, Nikki) Service error.
Point YORKTOWN - (KILBANE, Mary) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).
Point CHATARD - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Kill by SIEGLER, Lexi (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: VANVLIET, Robyn.

Point YORKTOWN - (VANVLIET, Robyn) Service error.

For YORKTOWN: HOLDING, Harlie.

so

SO

so

so

SO
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so
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11-11

11-12

12-12

12-13

13-13

13-14

13-15

14-15

14-16

14-17

15-17

15-18

15-19

16-19

16-20

17-20

Point YORKTOWN - (HOLDING, Harlie) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (HOLDING, Harlie) Kill by RUXER, Addie (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: TAYLOR, Lauren; COLLIER, Marissa.

Point YORKTOWN - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: MILLER, Katie.

Point CHATARD - (MILLER, Katie) Attack error by WOLFERT, Emily.
Point YORKTOWN - (LOWRY, Annalise) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Timeout (Media).

Point CHATARD - (WOLFERT, Emily) Kill by LOGAN, Anna (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: SIEGLER, Lexi.

Point YORKTOWN - (SHROEDER, Ellen) Kill by BOX, Nikki (from ZWICKL, Taylor), block error by

SIEGLER, Lexi.

For YORKTOWN: HINES, Rachel.

Point YORKTOWN - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Kill by COLLIER, Marissa (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: O'BRIEN, Heather; RUXER, Addie.

Point YORKTOWN - (O'BRIEN, Heather) Service error.

For YORKTOWN: CHOWNING, Courtney.

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (BOX, Nikki) Kill by RUXER, Addie (from SHROEDER, Ellen).
Point YORKTOWN - (KILBANE, Mary) Attack error by RUXER, Addie.

Point YORKTOWN - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Kill by SIEGLER, Lexi (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: VANVLIET, Robyn.

Point YORKTOWN - (VANVLIET, Robyn) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: HOLDING, Harlie.

Point CHATARD - (HOLDING, Harlie) Attack error by WOLFERT, Emily.
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SO

so

so

SO

SO

so

so

so

SO

SO

SO

so



17-21

18-21

19-21

19-22

19-23

19-24

19-25

1-1

2-1

2-2

4-2

5-3

For CHATARD: COLLIER, Marissa; TAYLOR, Lauren.

Point YORKTOWN - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: MILLER, Katie.

Point CHATARD - (MILLER, Katie) Kill by COLLIER, Marissa (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

Point CHATARD - (LOWRY, Annalise) Attack error by WOLFERT, Emily.

Point YORKTOWN - (LOWRY, Annalise) Kill by ZWICKL, Taylor (from BOX, Nikki).

Point YORKTOWN - (WOLFERT, Emily) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).
Timeout Bishop Chatard.
Point YORKTOWN - (WOLFERT, Emily) Service ace (VANVLIET, Robyn).

Point YORKTOWN - (WOLFERT, Emily) Service ace (TAYLOR, Lauren).

3rd Set

For YORKTOWN: CHOWNING, Courtney; HINES, Rachel; BOX, Nikki; WOLFERT, Emily; MILLER, Katie;

ZWICKL, Taylor; libero VASALAKIS, Kati.

For CHATARD: LOWRY, Annalise; COLLIER, Marissa; SHROEDER, Ellen; RUXER, Addie; VANVLIET,

Robyn; LOGAN, Anna; libero KILBANE, Mary.

Point CHATARD - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Kill by LOWRY, Annalise (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: TAYLOR, Lauren.

Point YORKTOWN - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Attack error by COLLIER, Marissa.

For YORKTOWN: HOLDING, Harlie.

Point CHATARD - (HOLDING, Harlie) Kill by LOWRY, Annalise (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

Point YORKTOWN - (LOWRY, Annalise) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: MILLER, Katie.

Point CHATARD - (MILLER, Katie) Kill by LOGAN, Anna (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: SIEGLER, Lexi.

Point CHATARD - (SHROEDER, Ellen) Service ace (VASALAKIS, Kati).

Point YORKTOWN - (SHROEDER, Ellen) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (WOLFERT, Emily) Service error.
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so
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so

so

so

SO
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5-5

6-5

6-6

6-8

6-9

6-10

7-10

7-11

8-11

9-11

10-11

11-11

11-12

12-12

For CHATARD: O'BRIEN, Heather; RUXER, Addie.

Point YORKTOWN - (O'BRIEN, Heather) Service error.

For YORKTOWN: HINES, Rachel.

Point YORKTOWN - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Attack error by RUXER, Addie.

Point CHATARD - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Kill by LOGAN, Anna (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For YORKTOWN: BARKER, Kelsey.

Point YORKTOWN - (KILBANE, Mary) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from HINES, Rachel).

For YORKTOWN: CHOWNING, Courtney.

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Bad set by SHROEDER, Ellen.

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Attack error by RUXER, Addie.

For CHATARD: GARDNER, Hannah.

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Service ace (O'BRIEN, Heather).

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Timeout Bishop Chatard.

Point CHATARD - (BOX, Nikki) Service error.

For CHATARD: VANVLIET, Robyn.

Point YORKTOWN - (VANVLIET, Robyn) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (VASALAKIS, Kati) Kill by KILBANE, Mary (from SHROEDER, Ellen).

For CHATARD: TAYLOR, Lauren; COLLIER, Marissa.

Point CHATARD - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Bad set by ZWICKL, Taylor.

Point CHATARD - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Attack error by WOLFERT, Emily (block by COLLIER, Marissa;

LOWRY, Annalise).

Point CHATARD - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Attack error by HINES, Rachel.

Timeout Yorktown.

Point YORKTOWN - (TAYLOR, Lauren) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: HOLDING, Harlie.

Point CHATARD - (HOLDING, Harlie) Attack error by CHOWNING, Courtney.
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SO

SO

SO

so

so

SO

so



12-13

12-14

13-14

13-15

13-16

13-17

14-17

14-18

14-19

14-20

14-21

15-21

15-22

15-23

15-24

15-25

Point YORKTOWN - (LOWRY, Annalise) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: MILLER, Katie.

Timeout (Media).

Point YORKTOWN - (MILLER, Katie) Kill by WOLFERT, Emily (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (MILLER, Katie) Kill by LOGAN, Anna.

For CHATARD: SIEGLER, Lexi.

Point YORKTOWN - (SHROEDER, Ellen) Attack error by LOGAN, Anna.

Point YORKTOWN - (WOLFERT, Emily) Attack error by COLLIER, Marissa.

Point YORKTOWN - (WOLFERT, Emily) Attack error by TAYLOR, Lauren.

Point CHATARD - (WOLFERT, Emily) Attack error by BOX, Nikki.

For CHATARD: RUXER, Addie; O'BRIEN, Heather.

Point YORKTOWN - (O'BRIEN, Heather) Kill by BOX, Nikki (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: HINES, Rachel.

Point YORKTOWN - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Service ace (O'BRIEN, Heather).

Timeout Bishop Chatard.

Point YORKTOWN - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Kill by BOX, Nikki (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For CHATARD: SCHAPKER, Claire.

Point YORKTOWN - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Kill by BARKER, Kelsey (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

Point CHATARD - (ZWICKL, Taylor) Service error.
Point YORKTOWN - (O'BRIEN, Heather) Kill by BOX, Nikki (from ZWICKL, Taylor).

For YORKTOWN: CHOWNING, Courtney.

Point YORKTOWN - (BOX, Nikki) Attack error by RUXER, Addie.

For YORKTOWN: NALE, Shannon.

Point YORKTOWN - (NALE, Shannon) Service ace (SCHAPKER, Claire).

Point YORKTOWN - (NALE, Shannon) Attack error by SHROEDER, Ellen.

SO

SO

SO

SO

so

so

SO



